
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 130248 19184 17271 26316 14614 25802 12971 23105 1124 1772 519 925 2657 514

2 SBI 39124 8504 5712 14472 5698 14344 5089 10498 27 1002 582 2844 14 128

3 SBBJ 421154 98266 63214 94911 55267 79536 51940 73311 2648 3873 679 2352 7947 15375

4 BOB  72814 21778 7014 18255 6742 16988 5745 13086 634 2086 363 1816 272 1267

5 UNION 1365 3227 1185 3197 962 3174 898 2850 59 267 5 57 223 23

6 PNB 38701 7731 2914 5138 2469 4679 2165 4341 248 233 56 105 445 459

7 UCO 33087 7122 1915 4133 1500 3626 1366 2966 51 210 83 450 415 507

8 BOI 7148 1478 459 1336 328 941 215 496 62 110 51 335 131 395

9 IDBI 9008 3645 762 2246 729 2103 689 1811 30 206 10 86 33 143

10 Syndicate 4922 786 266 651 207 550 160 444 19 8 28 98 59 101

11 OBC 3610 990 355 846 338 730 277 592 43 58 18 80 17 116

12 Canara 4329 749 196 465 152 323 84 230 59 51 9 42 44 142

13 Vijaya 1521 438 249 903 209 707 114 216 50 95 45 396 40 196

14 Andhra 2250 190 37 53 27 41 0 0 26 32 1 9 10 12

15 Allahabad 1944 204 24 45 18 39 18 39 0 0 0 0 6 6

TOTAL 771225 174292 101573 172967 89242 153544 81713 133946 5080 10003 2449 9595 12331 19423

16 ICICI 35148 18069 12241 22872 11915 22167 11440 17034 401 4981 74 152 326 705

17 HDFC 3645 6522 9279 15096 7008 12570 2227 5917 138 77 4643 6576 2271 2526

18 AXIS 6912 7577 1194 4942 1037 4278 1018 2746 19 1532 0 0 157 664

19 Bandhan B. 11259 1146 7205 2236 4217 2109 0 0 4217 2109 0 0 2988 127

20 Kotak 450 918 11 350 5 140 3 96 2 44 0 0 6 210

21 Yes Bank 25 250 0 0
Total Priv. 

Bank 57439 34482 29930 45496 24182 41264 14688 25793 4777 8743 4717 6728 5748 4232
Total Comm. 

Bank 828664 208774 131503 218463 113424 194808 96401 159739 9857 18746 7166 16323 18079 23655

22 BRKGB 336762 37418 15522 29324 14130 28434 13320 27181 167 705 643 548 1392 890

TOTAL 336762 37418 15522 29324 14130 28434 13320 27181 167 705 643 548 1392 890

23 BCCB 305789 31575 34847 22099 30148 21123 30148 21123 0 0 0 0 4699 976

24 PLDB 94 114 94 114 94 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 BNSB 49282 20627 2951 13177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2951 13177

TOTAL 355071 52202 37892 35390 30242 21237 30242 21237 0 0 0 0 7650 14153

G. TOTAL 1520497 298394 184917 283177 157796 244479 139963 208157 10024 19451 7809 16871 27121 38698

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 11767 21108 1191 1854 13 143 12971 23105

2 SBI 4814 10083 275 415 5089 10498

3 SBBJ 45908 69584 6032 3727 51940 73311

4 BOB  4381 10036 1364 3050 5745 13086

5 UNION 788 2540 110 310 898 2850

6 PNB 1726 3541 241 502 153 220 45 78 2165 4341

7 UCO 1250 2254 116 712 1366 2966

8 BOI 204 478 11 18 215 496

9 IDBI 612 1696 77 115 689 1811

10 Syndicate 156 440 4 4 160 444

11 OBC 266 580 11 12 277 592

12 Canara 82 217 2 13 84 230

13 Vijaya 112 195 2 21 114 216

14 Andhra 0 0

15 Allahabad 17 34 1 5 18 39

TOTAL 72083 122786 9437 10758 166 363 45 78 81713 133946

16 ICICI 8184 12366 2466 3480 790 1188 11440 17034

17 HDFC 593 3309 970 1258 664 1350 2227 5917

18 AXIS 775 2048 23 47 220 651 1018 2746

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 2 46 1 50 3 96

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 9554 17769 3460 4835 1674 3189 0 0 14688 25793
Total Comm. 

Bank 81637 140555 12897 15593 1840 3552 45 78 96401 159739

22 GRAMIN 11026 24111 318 533 2 65 1974 2472 13320 27181

TOTAL 11026 24111 318 533 2 65 1974 2472 13320 27181

23 BCCB 30148 21123.00 30148 21123

24 PLDB 94 114.00 94 114

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 30242 21237 0 0 0 0 0 0 30242 21237

G. TOTAL 122905 185903 13215 16126 1842 3617 2019 2550 139963 208157

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 674 855 450 917 1124 1772

2 SBI 21 171 6 831 27 1002

3 SBBJ 2640 3752 8 121 2648 3873

4 BOB  628 1966 6 120 634 2086

5 UNION 32 129 12 30 15 108 59 267

6 PNB 245 105 3 128 248 233

7 UCO 51 210 51 210

8 BOI 62 110 62 110

9 IDBI 29 155 1 51 30 206

10 Syndicate 19 8 19 8

11 OBC 43 58 43 58

12 Canara 55 46 4 5 59 51

13 Vijaya 50 95 50 95

14 Andhra 26 32 26 32

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 4575 7692 490 2203 15 108 0 0 5080 10003

16 ICICI 182 4231 219 750 401 4981

17 HDFC 138 77 138 77

18 AXIS 19 1532 19 1532

19 Bandhan B. 4217 2109 4217 2109

20 Kotak 2 44 2 44

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 4558 7993 219 750 0 0 0 0 4777 8743
Total Comm. 

Bank 9133 15685 709 2953 15 108 0 0 9857 18746

22 GRAMIN 167 705 167 705

TOTAL 167 705 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 705

23 BCCB 0 0

24 PLDB 0 0

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0

G. TOTAL 9300 16390 709 2953 15 108 0 0 10024 19451

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 107 204.00 119 473.00 293 248.00 519 925

2 SBI 7 35.00 390 1685.00 185 1124.00 582 2844

3 SBBJ 247 570.00 432 1782.00 3 52 679 2352

4 BOB  56 105.00 175 1103.00 132 608.00 363 1816

5 UNION 5 57.00 5 57

6 PNB 15 25.00 23 65.00 18 15.00 56 105

7 UCO 13 19.00 38 339.00 32 92.00 83 450

8 BOI 1 3.00 20 202.00 30 130.00 51 335

9 IDBI 2 6.00 8 80.00 10 86

10 Syndicate 3 7.00 12 85.00 13 6.00 28 98

11 OBC 5 11.00 13 69.00 18 80

12 Canara 5 22.00 4 20.00 9 42

13 Vijaya 1 0.40 42 395.00 2 0.23 45 396

14 Andhra 1 9.00 1 9

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 462 1007.40 1282 6364.00 705 2223.23 2449 9595

16 ICICI 2 2.00 53 147.00 19 3.00 74 152

17 HDFC 53 295.00 4590 6281.00 4643 6576

18 AXIS 0 0

19 Bandhan B. 0 0

20 Kotak 0 0

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 2 106 442.00 4609 6284.00 4717 6728
Total Comm. 

Bank 464 1007 1388 6806 5314 8507 0 0 0 0 0 0 7166 16323

22 GRAMIN 19 50.00 30 231.00 594 267.00 643 548

TOTAL 19 50.00 30 231.00 594 267.00 643 548

23 BCCB 0 0

24 PLDB 0 0

25 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

G. TOTAL 483 1057 1418 7037 5908 8774 0 0 0 0 0 0 7809 16871

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 9154 15012 2690 5657 4280 4985 3045 2910 54 270

2 SBI 1150 1415 840 3690 345 912 312 615

3 SBBJ 73124 36014 22248 32245 3884 13695 8912 9947

4 BOB  3941 7541 1811 4712 1084 2481 1114 1984

5 UNION 730 695 781 924 340 664 390 755

6 PNB 2290 1510 824 1574 605 741 790 995 24 30

7 UCO 1280 1615 857 1910 325 480 365 425

8 BOI 58 30 20 42 13 29 21 114

9 IDBI 300 999 285 910 15 89 70 231

10 Syndicate 45 45 93 205 9 18 42 89

11 OBC 273 477 140 280 70 124 72 150

12 Canara 55 130 26 90 32 55 22 30

13 Vijaya 45 76 4 2 39 120 44 135 1 2

14 Andhra

15 Allahabad

TOTAL 92445 65559 30619 52241 11041 24393 15199 18380 79 302

16 ICICI 9018 11104 4612 7121 1480 3151 1576 2758

17 HDFC 3810 2510 1621 4280 841 1590 4680 910

18 AXIS 155 574 124 284 25 84 55 105

19 Bandhan B. 7147 2140 3310 900 3584 638 7145 2139

20 Kotak

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank 20130 16328 9667 12585 5930 5463 13456 5912 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 112575 81887 40286 64826 16971 29856 28655 24292 79 302

22 GRAMIN 7512 10114 4250 5891 1684 2890 1520 841 12 38

TOTAL 7512 10114 4250 5891 1684 2890 1520 841

23 BCCB 15546 10122 12654 12415 1296 2574 3397 2712

24 PLDB 68 71 44 38 29 38

25 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 15799 10789 12883 13049 1654 3831 3580 2924

G. TOTAL 135886 102790 57419 83766 20309 36577 33755 28057 79 302

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 SBBJ

4 BOB  

5 UNION

6 PNB

7 UCO

8 BOI

9 IDBI

10 Syndicate

11 OBC

12 Canara

13 Vijaya

14 Andhra

15 Allahabad

TOTAL

16 ICICI

17 HDFC

18 AXIS

19 Bandhan B.

20 Kotak

21 Yes B.
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

22 GRAMIN

TOTAL

23 BCCB

24 PLDB

25 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

30.49 10.83 60.01 60.01 67.79

36.30 12.92 73.51 86.33 94.90

62.28 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

4.52 9.54 0.00 0.00 63.88

34.49 9.86 92.69 96.96 78.37

45.80 11.65 95.58 95.58 69.99

37.48 13.67 73.12 89.17 104.64

34.49 9.86 92.69 96.96 78.37

0.00 0.00 27.43 40.00 38.13

35.89 12.01 56.69 90.70 131.94

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.61 1.70 55.56 86.56 65.22

95.71 28.53 0.00 94.32 195.11

48.55 13.78 74.48 96.92 126.58

16.63 10.53 39.20 83.27 231.46

0.00 0.00 0.00 77.36 27.89

37.90 14.10 77.44 88.77 99.24

27.96 11.83 49.46 69.46 62.08

8.42 13.29 23.92 78.25 206.16

6.91 2.76 68.20 84.49 82.82

56.38 14.66 69.98 86.29 85.45

2.25 2.17 37.13 70.43 90.39

44.48 3.96 80.63 93.63 61.62

29.39 14.42 84.49 91.07 66.46

39.08 11.61 71.76 87.73 58.03

41.31 13.59 71.68 93.06 83.82

21.74 20.77 89.15 99.28 99.07

9.78 6.30 72.54 99.12 170.18

37.95 14.43 77.24 83.80 96.59

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2017)

0.00 0.00 86.67 86.67 22.06

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

57.05 18.94 87.80 98.05 137.18


